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Records of the North Wales Society for the Blimd'

- 1918-1929 MINUTE BOOE, including loose draft minutes, 1829,

(This is the Second Minute book of the Society).
_; 1928-1930 MINUTE BOOK (Rough).
" 1929-1932 MINUTE BOOK.
7; 1932-1934 MINUTE BOOK.
1934-1942 MINUTE BOCK,
1942-1945 MINUTE BOOK,
1945-1949 MINUTE BOOK (including loose sheets of extracts from
the Minutes re Llys Onnen Home for the Blind opened
1942} .
1949-1951 MINUTE BOOK.
1883-1970 ANNUAL REPORTS of the Bangor Home Teaching

Society for the Blind, later The Morth Wales
Society for the Blind.

. 1883-1912 REPORTS (Bound Volume).

1913-1932 REPORTS (Bound Volume).

1933-1953 REPORTS (Bound Volume).

1926-1927 ANNUAL REPORTS (45th), AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT
1927-1928 ANNUAL REPORT (46th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1928-1929 ANNUAL REPORT (47th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1930-1931 ANNUAL REPORT (49th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1932-1933 ANNUAL REPORT (51st) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1933-1934 ANNUAL REPORT (52nd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1934-1935 ANNUAL REPORT (53rd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1935-1936 ANNUAL REPORT (54th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
. 1936-1937 ANNUAL REPORT (55th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1937-1938 ANNUAL REPORT (56th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1938-1839 ANNUAL REPORT (57th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1940-1941 ANNUAL REPORT (59th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1941-1942 ANNUAL REPORT (80th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1942-1943 ANNUAL REPORT (81st) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1943-1944 ANNUAL REPORT (62nd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1944-1945 ANNUAL REPORT (63rd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1945-1946 ANNUAL REPORT (64th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
1946-1947 ANNUAL REPORT (65th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT]




oup reference code: XM _1e< |,

1547-1948
1948-19489
1949-1950
1950-1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953-1854
1954-1955
18955-1956
18956-1957
1857-1958
1958-1959
1859-1980
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970

ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL
ANNUAL

NEDD ARCHIVES AND MUSEUMS SERVICE
on Record Office

ame of group/collection Aseryy ey SogeTy B TIHE BuAN .

REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT
REPORT

(66th)
(B7th)
{68th)
{69th)
(70th)
(71st)
(72nd)
{7T3rd)
{T4th)
(75th)
(76th)
(TTth)
(T8th)
(79th)
(80th)
(8lst)
(82nd)
(83rd)
(B4th)
(85th)
(86th)
(87th)
(88th)

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

e o

STATEMENT.

STATEMENT.

STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT .
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT,

STATEMENT.

STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.
STATEMENT.

STATEMENT.

STATEMENT.



