Gwynedd Archives, Caernarfon Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 33531



GWYNEDD ARCHIVES AND MUSEUMS SERVICE

Caernarfon Record Office



Name of group/collection worth water society for THE BUAD.

Group reference code: XM 1651.

		Records of the North Wales Society for the Blind!
	1918-1929	MINUTE BOOK, including loose draft minutes, 1929.
		(This is the Second Minute book of the Society).
	1928-1930	MINUTE BOOK (Rough).
	1929-1932	MINUTE BOOK.
	1932-1934	MINUTE BOOK.
	1934-1942	MINUTE BOOK.
	1942-1945	MINUTE BOOK.
	1945-1949	MINUTE BOOK (including loose sheets of extracts from the Minutes re Llys Onnen Home for the Blind opened 1942).
	1949-1951	MINUTE BOOK.
	1883-1970	ANNUAL REPORTS of the Bangor Home Teaching Society for the Blind, later The North Wales Society for the Blind.
2/1	1883-1912	REPORTS (Bound Volume).
2	1913-1932	REPORTS (Bound Volume).
3	1933-1953	REPORTS (Bound Volume).
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	1926-1927	ANNUAL REPORTS (45th), AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT
5	1927-1928	ANNUAL REPORT (46th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
6	1928-1929	ANNUAL REPORT (47th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
7	1930-1931	ANNUAL REPORT (49th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
8	1932-1933	ANNUAL REPORT (51st) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
9	1933-1934	ANNUAL REPORT (52nd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
	1934-1935	ANNUAL REPORT (53rd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
11	1935-1936	ANNUAL REPORT (54th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
12	1936-1937	ANNUAL REPORT (55th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
13	1937-1938	ANNUAL REPORT (56th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
14	1938-1939	ANNUAL REPORT (57th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
15	1940-1941	ANNUAL REPORT (59th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
16	1941-1942	ANNUAL REPORT (60th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
17	1942-1943	ANNUAL REPORT (61st) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
18	1942-1943	ANNUAL REPORT (62nd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
19		ANNUAL REPORT (62rd) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
20	1944-1945	1 - '마시계 작가지기 하지 및 '마시에 가는 '마시에 가는 지금 하는 지금 하는 지금 하는 다음이 되었다. 그는 다음이 되었다면 하는데 가지 않는데 되었다면 보다 되었다면 보다 되었다면 보다 되었다.
21	1945-1946	ANNUAL REPORT (64th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT.
	1946-1947	ANNUAL REPORT (65th) AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT]

WYNEDD ARCHIVES AND MUSEUMS SERVICE

caernarfon Record Office



Jame of group/collection worth water Society BRITHE BUND.

roup reference code: XM 1651.

Marry Town							
9/22	1947-1948	ANNUAL REPOR	T (66th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
23	1948-1949	ANNUAL REPOR	T (67th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
24	1949-1950	ANNUAL REPOR	T (68th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
25	1950-1951	ANNUAL REPOR	T (69th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
26	1951-1952	ANNUAL REPOR	T (70th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
27	1952-1953	ANNUAL REPOR	T (71st)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
28	1953-1954	ANNUAL REPOR	T (72nd)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
29	1954-1955	ANNUAL REPOR	T (73rd)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
30	1955-1956	ANNUAL REPOR	T (74th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
31	1956-1957	ANNUAL REPOR	T (75th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
32.	1957-1958	ANNUAL REPOR	T (76th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
33	1958-1959	ANNUAL REPOR	T (77th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
34	1959-1960	ANNUAL REPOR	T (78th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
35	1960-1961	ANNUAL REPOR	T (79th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
36	1961-1962	ANNUAL REPOR	T (80th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
37	1962-1963	ANNUAL REPOR	T (81st)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
38	1963-1964	ANNUAL REPOR	T (82nd)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
39	1964-1965	ANNUAL REPOR	T (83rd)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
40	1965-1966	ANNUAL REPOR	T (84th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
41	1966-1967	ANNUAL REPOR	T (85th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
42	1967-1968	ANNUAL REPOR	T (86th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
43	1968-1969	ANNUAL REPOR	T (87th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	
44.	1969-1970	ANNUAL REPOR	T (88th)	AND	FINANCIAL	STATEMENT.	